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REAR TRAIL HATCH S /7 SUPER RIDER

Art. no: 205535

Transports up to 3 bikes. Includes bike spacers to

ensure there is no contact between bikes. Secured to
the tailgate using fabric straps for a versatile fitment.
Rubber pads protect your paintwork. Bikes positioned
so not obscure lights and number plate (dependent on
vehicle). Wheel trays to provide increase bike stability.
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REAR TRAIL HATCH S / SUPER RIDER

Art. no: 205535

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Tools required
Warranty, years

Width, max

Width, min

205535

3

15
3218062055358
0

0

0

0

45

10.8
850x600x215
0

1

3
0
0
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